10

11

12

13

23 Brian
57 Lake
70 Colt
51 Eric
73 Michelle
16 Justin
94 Nicole
87 Caitlin
64 David
1 Alex
40 Kevin
25 David

48 James

Waters
Stockdreher
Resnick
Davies
Ames
Blubaugh
Lepere
Hodge
Hudson
Gaines
Stacey
Mulkey

Gillespie

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

34

37

28

25

40

23

28

31

27

33

29

15

26

18:47.03

19:08.71

19:51.58

20:44.09

21:30.69

21:33.35

21:33.99

22:16.01

22:16.44

22:59.85

23:02.56

23:22.86

24:15.92

6:03

6:10

6:23

6:40

6:55

6:56

6:56

7:10

7:10

7:24

7:25

7:31

7:48



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

8 Alexander
81 Seth
11 Kelly
35 Jonathan
59 Sarah
49 Joshua
62 Levi
18 Katelyn
83 Joe
55 James
86 Alex
80 Jeff
76 Keith
33 Pete
72 Joel
29 Maureen
84 Amy
20 Thomas
19 Jessica
24 Greg
75 Will
17 Curtis
32 Mike
79 Devon
10 Kevin
89 Sean
88 Jomarixa

38 Scott

Gerofsky
Stoltzfus
O'connell
Ryan
Oertel
Decker
Stoltzfus
Domke
Deely
Roberts
Hawkins
Atkinson
Kekuna
Follansbhee
Zuloaga
Maiorano
Hawkins
Sage
George
Epps
Vasaly

Price

Higginbotham

Lippy

Barbour
Caldwell
Toro

Pennington

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

26

26

37

12

23

12

28

14

51

51

40

37

33

62

42

53

35

31

26

42

31

23

40

30

24

33

33

34

24:22.85

24:37.99

24:50.79

25:08.34

25:18.84

25:54.16

26:00.66

26:23.77

26:30.91

26:54.25

27:03.00

27:06.98

27:23.54

27:55.50

28:32.80

28:38.84

29:26.55

29:29.22

29:29.84

29:34.93

29:54.47

29:56.42

29:59.15

30:47.89

32:04.22

32:18.83

32:19.94

32:26.59

7:51

7:55

8:00

8:05

8:09

8:20

8:22

8:30

8:32

8:39

8:42

8:43

8:49

8:59

9:11

9:13

9:28

9:29

9:29

9:31

9:37

9:38

9:39

9:54

10:19

10:24

10:24

10:26



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

4 Don

9 Paige
15 David
36 Derrick

14 Hope

26 Katherine

12 Jody
56 Regina
97 Julie
92 Scott
82 Sauni
22 Paul
30 Ryan
31 Sharon
69 Kristine
6 Colleen
90 Emmitt
66 Renita
28 Braxton
849 Reynaul
45 Betsy
68 Han
42 William
43 Kathryn
63 Carrie
39 Andrea
5 Elizabeth

50 Bianca

Rumberger

Male

Deremer-Young Female

Burton
Godfrey
Burton
Beckwith
Woods
Revels
Stone
Anderson
Lukhard
Bradbury
Nord

Nord
Gehler
Maitland
Fecquet
Davis-Kelley
Lee
Deshazor
Somerville
Say

Malay
Tweedy
Reamer
Pennington
Dukette

Bonilla

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

58 32:27.14

23 33:04.06

43 33:42.69

37 33:46.64

12 34:13.29

20 35:07.16

42 35:10.33

50 35:24.09

46 35:28.37

41 36:37.25

55 37:13.58

35 38:20.82

34 38:44.98

59 38:45.20

31 39:39.51

58 40:17.52

34 40:48.32

50 41:27.65

7 41:30.90

41:35:54

58 42:33.72

29 42:57.80

58 43:07.19

24 43:10.12

32 43:50.78

32 44:15:77

29 44:54.33

15 45:18.14

10:27

10:39

10:51

10:52

11:01

11:18

11:19

11:24

11:25

11:47

11:59

12:20

12:28

12:28

12:46

12:58

13:08

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:42

13:49

13:53

13:54

14:07

14:15

14:27

14:35



70 96 Chester Kelly Male 50 45:28.16 14:38
71 95 Vikki Bradshaw Female 48 45:50.25 14:45
72 58 Taylor Garrett Female 15 46:35.40 15:00
73 3 Thomas Baucom Male 42 50:25.10 16:14
74 67 Kimberly Say Female 31 52:41.36 16:57
75 52 Julie Marsh Female 36 55:24.93 17:50
76 53 Jessica Marsh Female 37 55:26.02 17:51
77 93 Samantha Presley Female 23 56:21.14 18:08
78 91 Mallory Burnette Female 23 56:25.36 18:10
79 65 Leah White Female 32 57:34.22 18:32
80 47 Pam Gannon Female 58 58:04.74 18:41

81 46 Dennis Gordon Male 58 58:15.13 18:45



